FQ Tunable White
4” Adjustable
R4FRAT | R4FRAL | R4FSAT | R4FSAL
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Catalog#:
Location:
ORDERING INFORMATION
R4FRAT-TW-__
R4FRAT
R4FRAL
R4FSAT
R4FSAL
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model Color Temperature & CRI Reflector Finish
DB - DARK BRONZE
BK - BLACK
HZ - HAZE
HZWT - HAZE/WHITE
WT - WHITE
TW - 1800K-4000K
Example: R4FRDT-TW-WT
ORDERING NOTES
1. The “Haze/White” finish is only available on trimmed fixtures (R4FRAT, R4FSAT).
2. The “Haze” finish is only available on trimmless fixtures (R4FRAL, R4FSAL).
3. Flood beam (F - 42°) reflector comes pre-installed. All three reflector options (N-27°, F-42°, and W-55°) are included.
ACCESSORIES
LENS-16-HCM
LENS-16P-CRL-BK
Honeycomb Louver
Cross Louver
LENS-16AMB Amber Lens
LENS-16RED Red Lens
LENS-16BLU Blue Lens
LENS-16GRN Green Lens
LENS-16SPR Spread Lens
LENS-16BEL Beam Elongating Lens
R4F___-TW_-_
Example: R4FBNT-TWX-2
X
Z